
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198503050000
49690

03/05/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

19 834

198503140000
58170

03/14/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

20 864

198503140000
58680

03/14/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

20 865

198505300001
18600

05/30/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TERRILL,
RICHARD A. &
MAR

28 711

198505310001
18820

05/31/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

28 894

198506040001
20790

06/04/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLARKE,
WARREN, JR.
& LAU

29 160

198506280001
40580

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WATSON,
ANDREW R. &
JUDIT

32 403

198506280001
40620

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

32 401

198506280001
40790

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

32 402

198506280001
40860

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

32 403

198506280001
40870

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RABON,
CHARLES R. &
JUDIT

32 403

198506280001
41100

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

32 402

198506280001
41090

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOYLE,
WILLIAM P. &
PATRI

32 404

198506280001
41160

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH, PAUL
D. & SHARON
S

32 401

198506280001
41220

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BALDWIN,
GEORGE C. &
GWEN

32 401

198506280001
41200

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

32 403

198506280001
41230

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

32 401

198506280001
41280

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PENN, PAUL
E. & DONNA H.

32 403

198506280001
41310

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SAXON,
WILLIAM H. &
VICKI

32 403



198506280001
41440

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

32 402

198506280001
41430

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THOMPSON,
CAROL D.

32 401

198506280001
41350

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HALE,
THOMAS S. &
JENNIE

32 401

198506280001
41490

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC

32 401

198506280001
41540

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRIFFIN,
JAMES L. &
SHARO

32 401

198506280001
41510

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRAZZELL,
F.S, JR. &
MARI

32 403

198506280001
41570

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

32 402

198506280001
41580

06/28/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AL

32 403

198506240001
35600

06/24/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

31 653

198506240001
35770

06/24/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARLISLE,
TERRY L. &
DORT

31 674

198507020001
43890

07/02/1985
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GASSMAN,
WILLIAM J. &
LIN

32 699


