Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP;											
Instrument #			Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198503050000 49690	03/05/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	19	834				·
198503140000 58170	03/14/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	20	864				
198503140000 58680	03/14/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	20	865				
198505300001 18600	05/30/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TERRILL, RICHARD A. & MAR	28	711				
198505310001 18820	05/31/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMERON- BROWN CO	28	894				
198506040001 20790	06/04/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLARKE, WARREN, JR. & LAU	29	160				
198506280001 40580	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WATSON, ANDREW R. & JUDIT	32	403				
198506280001 40620	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	32	401				
198506280001 40790	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	32	402				
198506280001 40860	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	32	403				
198506280001 40870	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RABON, CHARLES R. & JUDIT	32	403				
198506280001 41100	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	32	402				
198506280001 41090	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOYLE, WILLIAM P. & PATRI	32	404				
198506280001 41160	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH, PAUL D. & SHARON S	32	401				
198506280001 41220	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BALDWIN, GEORGE C. & GWEN	32	401				
198506280001 41200	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	32	403				
198506280001 41230	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	32	401				
198506280001 41280	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PENN, PAUL E. & DONNA H.	32	403				
198506280001 41310	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SAXON, WILLIAM H. & VICKI	32	403				

198506280001 41440	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	32	402		
198506280001 41430	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THOMPSON, CAROL D.	32	401		
198506280001 41350	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HALE, THOMAS S. & JENNIE	32	401		
198506280001 41490	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC	32	401		
198506280001 41540	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRIFFIN, JAMES L. & SHARO	32	401		
198506280001 41510	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRAZZELL, F.S, JR. & MARI	32	403		
198506280001 41570	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	32	402		
198506280001 41580	06/28/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AL	32	403		
198506240001 35600	06/24/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	31	653		
198506240001 35770	06/24/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARLISLE, TERRY L. & DORT	31	674		
198507020001 43890	07/02/1985 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GASSMAN, WILLIAM J. & LIN	32	699		